タンジェンシャルカッター　 406
仕上げ用チップブレーカーが新登場
TANGENTIAL MILLING SYSTEMS 406
New wide finishing geometry
新製品
•  高品質な面品位のための
研磨品インサート
Precision ground for high quality

刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 16-40 mm
シャンク材質：鋼（焼きばめ不可）
Material of shank: Steel (not recommended for shrink fitting)
右勝手バージョン図示
Picture = right hand cutting version
インサート
Indexable insert
タイプ
Type
406
型式
Part number
Z Ds d l1 l2 d1 l3 ap 形状
Form
nmax
M406.016.D16.3.02A 2 16 16 75 25 15 48 6.3 A 23700
M406.020.D20.4.03A 3 20 20 85 33 19 50 6.3 A 21200
M406.025.D25.5.04A 4 25 25 95 37 24 56 6.3 A 19000
M406.032.D32.6.05A 5 32 32 111 47 31 60 6.3 A 16700
M406.040.D32.6.06A 6 40 32 111 49 39 60 6.3 A 15000
M406.016.D16.3.02B 2 16 16 75 25 15 48 6.3 B 23700
M406.020.D20.4.03B 3 20 20 85 33 19 50 6.3 B 21200
M406.025.D25.5.04B 4 25 25 95 37 24 56 6.3 B 19000
M406.032.D32.6.05B 5 32 32 111 47 31 60 6.3 B 16700
M406.040.D32.6.06B 6 40 32 111 49 39 60 6.3 B 15000
mm表記
Dimensions in mm
上記以外の寸法はお問い合わせください。
Further sizes upon request

刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 16-40 mm
CNC旋盤用円筒シャンク
with cylindrical shank for CNC-lathes
右勝手バージョン図示
Picture = right hand cutting version
インサート
Indexable insert
タイプ
Type
406
型式
Part number
Z Ds d l1 l2 d1 l3 ap Form
Form
nmax
M406.016.D12.1.02A 2 16 12 55 20 15 35 6.3 A 23700
M406.020.D16.1.03A 3 20 16 55 20 19 35 6.3 A 21200
M406.025.D16.2.04A 4 25 16 65 30 24 35 6.3 A 19000
M406.025.D20.2.04A 4 25 20 65 30 24 35 6.3 A 19000
M406.032.D16.2.05A 5 32 16 65 30 31 35 6.3 A 16700
M406.032.D20.2.05A 5 32 20 65 30 31 35 6.3 A 16700
M406.040.D16.2.06A 6 40 16 65 30 39 35 6.3 A 15000
M406.040.D20.2.06A 6 40 20 65 30 39 35 6.3 A 15000
mm表記
Dimensions in mm
上記以外の寸法はお問い合わせください。
Further sizes upon request

刃先径 Cutting edge Ø 16-40 mm
シャンク材質：鋼
Material of shank: Steel
右勝手バージョン図示
Picture = right hand cutting version
インサート
Indexable insert
タイプ
Type
406
MDタイプシャンク用
 suitable for Shank Type MD
型式
Part number
Z Ds l1 l2 d1 ap d2 d4 SW nmax
M406.016.M08.3.02 2 16 41 23 15 6.3 M8 13 10 23700
M406.020.M10.4.03 3 20 50 30 19 6.3 M10 18 15 21200
M406.025.M12.5.04 4 25 57 35 24 6.3 M12 21 17 19000
M406.032.M16.6.05 5 32 66 43 31 6.3 M16 29 24 16700
M406.040.M16.6.06 6 40 66 43 39 6.3 M16 29 24 15000
mm表記
Dimensions in mm
上記以外の寸法はお問い合わせください。
Further sizes upon request